Khoruzhyi Volodymyr Ivanovych

Category

Date of birth

Last position

Date of dismissal

risks

Domestic Politically Exposed Person
Oct. 10, 1974

Volodymyrets District State Administration, Head of the
District State Administration

Aug. 29, 2018

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk (beta)

2.35
Expand

1. Declared valuation is less then UAH 150000 of 1 cars that were
manufactured after 2015 year


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3770
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3770

2. There is no information on the value of 1 real estate owned by PEP
or family members since 2015

Scoring is calculated based on the data from the annual asset declaration
for 2020.

Methodology for assessing unexplained risk of PEPs was changed.
Scoring is now functioning in a beta version.

Scoring archive

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Khoruzhyi Matvii Volodymyrovych son —

Khoruzha Larysa Pavlivna wife —
mppf "Intertech" , Joint ownership

Khoruzha Sofiia Volodymyrivna daughter —

Khoruzha Dariia Volodymyrivna daughter —

L


https://public.nazk.gov.ua/documents/6b21e613-55a1-401d-9a56-0f95aa61fcb5
http://pep.org.ua/en/scoring/
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/17755
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/17755
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/17755
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/17755
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/17753
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/17753
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/17753
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/17753
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4938
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/17754
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/17754
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/17754
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/17754
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/17756
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/17756
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/17756
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/17756

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2018

2017

2016

2015

[

Camo3anHATa ocoba, KepiBHUK

Bonoanmumpeubka panoHHa
Aep>XaBHa aAMiHiCcTpauis,
lonoBa

Volodymyrets District State
Administration, Head

Volodymyrets District State
Administration, Head

9 081,99

7 414,95

5704,17

9 268,66

4 300,24

5 645,02

11
451,88

57
642,25


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a33b45ec-c24e-4d24-a9c1-cd3ed15bf349
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b09c5e42-1602-4cbe-9ce8-eaed5dc9cfed
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bdbe3223-13ef-45b2-ab99-204c05c1ce86
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2b9e7a70-9100-44ca-89b4-9120f0277f90

MONETARY ASSETS:

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

2015

2015

2015

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

500,00

12
798,00

080,00

10
200,00

15
000,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a33b45ec-c24e-4d24-a9c1-cd3ed15bf349
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a33b45ec-c24e-4d24-a9c1-cd3ed15bf349
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a33b45ec-c24e-4d24-a9c1-cd3ed15bf349
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b09c5e42-1602-4cbe-9ce8-eaed5dc9cfed
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b09c5e42-1602-4cbe-9ce8-eaed5dc9cfed
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b09c5e42-1602-4cbe-9ce8-eaed5dc9cfed
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bdbe3223-13ef-45b2-ab99-204c05c1ce86
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bdbe3223-13ef-45b2-ab99-204c05c1ce86
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bdbe3223-13ef-45b2-ab99-204c05c1ce86
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2b9e7a70-9100-44ca-89b4-9120f0277f90
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2b9e7a70-9100-44ca-89b4-9120f0277f90
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2b9e7a70-9100-44ca-89b4-9120f0277f90

FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2018

2017

2016

2015

UAH 39 424,00

UAH 13 523,00

UAH 18 000,00

UAH 5 500,00

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2018

2017

2016

2015


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a33b45ec-c24e-4d24-a9c1-cd3ed15bf349
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b09c5e42-1602-4cbe-9ce8-eaed5dc9cfed
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bdbe3223-13ef-45b2-ab99-204c05c1ce86
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2b9e7a70-9100-44ca-89b4-9120f0277f90
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a33b45ec-c24e-4d24-a9c1-cd3ed15bf349
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b09c5e42-1602-4cbe-9ce8-eaed5dc9cfed
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bdbe3223-13ef-45b2-ab99-204c05c1ce86
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2b9e7a70-9100-44ca-89b4-9120f0277f90

REAL ESTATE:

2018 9242.0 sg. m (5) 237.4 sg. m (2) 58.0 sq.
(1)

2017 9242.0sg. m (5) 237.4 sg. m (2) 58.0 sq.
(1)

2016 9242.0sg. m(5) 72.0sg. m (1) 58.0 sq.
(1)

2015 9242.0sg. m(5) 72.0sg. m (1) 58.0 sq.
(1)

o

VEHICLES:
2018 * BA3 2108 1888
2017  BA3 2108 1888
2016  BA3 2108 1888

2015

BA3 2108 1888


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a33b45ec-c24e-4d24-a9c1-cd3ed15bf349
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b09c5e42-1602-4cbe-9ce8-eaed5dc9cfed
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bdbe3223-13ef-45b2-ab99-204c05c1ce86
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2b9e7a70-9100-44ca-89b4-9120f0277f90
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a33b45ec-c24e-4d24-a9c1-cd3ed15bf349
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b09c5e42-1602-4cbe-9ce8-eaed5dc9cfed
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bdbe3223-13ef-45b2-ab99-204c05c1ce86
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2b9e7a70-9100-44ca-89b4-9120f0277f90

CAREER:
March 31, 2015 — till Aug. 29, 2018 Volodymyrets District State
Administration, Head of the
District State Administration
-
DOSSIER:

more information is available in Ukrainian version of the dossier

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited
access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED



http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3770
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3770
https://pep.org.ua/uk/person/17190#dossier
https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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